

SPONSORSHIP PROPOSAL

November 2023 Performance





OUR MISSION

Wake Forest Dance Festival strives to utilize the art of dance as a catalyst to enhance artistic offerings locally and beyond, ultimately bringing the community together to make the Town of Wake Forest a destination for dance.

The Wake Forest Dance Festival is a program of ARTS Wake Forest.



WAKE FOREST DANCE FESTIVAL IS BACK

with a weekend of dance in Downtown Wake Forest!

Performances at FireboxTheatre
11.3.23- 8pm Performance
11.4.23 - 1pm Children's Matinee
8pm Performance

Featuring:

Big Red Dance Project, D'Vorah Dance Arts,
Masha Dashkina Maddux, OM Grown Dancers,
and Zoe Walders
Masterclasses at Destiny Dance Institute

11.5.23 - 2pm with Gerri Houlihan 3:45pm with Courtney Om

For more information and to purchase tickets visit wakeforestdancefestival.org

Sponsored by the Betty Holding Dancers Fund WFDF is a program of ARTS Wake Forest

Sponsorship Levels

Visionaries \$1000+

Sponsor will receive recognition in all marketing/promotional materials, event program | name/logo linked to sponsor site on WFDF website | mention in the opening remarks before the evening performance | 8 complimentary performance tickets.

Believers \$750

Sponsor will receive recognition in all marketing/promotional materials, event program | name/logo linked to sponsor site on WFDF website | 6 complimentary performance tickets.

Angels \$500

Sponsor will receive recognition in all marketing/promotional materials, event program | name/logo linked to sponsor site on WFDF website | 4 complimentary performance tickets.

Dreamers \$300

Sponsor will receive recognition in event program | name/logo linked to sponsor site on WFDF website | 2 complimentary performance tickets.

Friends 50+

Sponsor will receive recognition in event program.

Sponsorships are made to ARTS Wake Forest, a registered 501(C)3, in support of the Wake Forest Dance Festival and are tax-deductible to the extent provided by state and federal law.

To submit a sponsorship visit www.wakeforestdancefestival.org/donate or

Please make your check payable to ARTS Wake Forest and mail it to:

ARTS Wake Forest

P. O. Box 528

Wake Forest, NC 27588



CONTACT US

- info@wakeforestdancefestival.org
- www.wakeforestdancefestival.org

